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DRAINAGE AGREEMENT
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THIS COVENANT mada this S __ dayof __Auqust , 2004 . by and between

Nayior Realty , OWNER of _Lot numbered 21, Block 11, Tract 1, Unit 3, North Albuguefgue Acres

AND

Quivera2 L1 C , OWNER of _Lot numbered 22, Block 11, Tract 1, Unit 3, North Albuguerque Acres

The Owner (which term includes successors and assigns) of Lot numbered __ 21 grants to the
Owner of Lot numbered _22__ tha right to grade an alternate course for the existing runoff across Lat 21 to
Glendale Avenue NE, per the Grading and Drainage Plan, dated 8/2/04, prepared by Mark Goodwin &
Asscciates, and approved by the City of Albuquerque. '

- This DRAINAGE AGREEMENT is binding upon the Owner(s), his heirs and assigns and will continue
to run with said praperty until an alternate drainage plan has been approved by the City Hydrology Department
and this document is released by a recorded document by the Owner(s) of the above described real properties.
The Owner of Lot 22 shall maintain the drainage improvements at Owner’s expense in accordance with the
approved Grading and Drainage Pian. g -

OWNER __ 21

Signature Date
OWNER_22 &= "l“ / o

£-3-0d

7/
Signaturel—~ \/
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
LOT 21
STATE OF NEW MEXICO )
COUNTY OF BERNALILLO ) e,
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on 5 dayof __August , 2004, by feitt "
_/VQ_ZL.__—___ - of _NaylorReslty 5. ' ..
My Commission Expires: Notary Public e
/18] 166/ ' T TR
- LOT 22

' | J
This instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬁ day of __August , 2004, by __Scott Ashcraft
member of _ Quivera2 LIC . ' '
J) ,I’:':;_]_: b
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from the desk of

GREGORY J KRENIK, PE
- Vice President

Mark Goodwin & Assogiates, PA
PO Bex 90606

Albuquerque, NM 87199
phone: (505) 828-2200

fax: (503) 797-9539

email: goodwinengrs@comgast.net
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November 10, 2005

Gregory Krenik, P.E.

Mark Goodwin & Associates, PA
P.O. Box 90606
Albuquerque, NM 87199 -

Tra: .‘ N
Re: Mountain Eﬁge|Subd1v1smn, Lots 22-30 Block 11 Tract 1 Umt 3 North

Albuquerque Acres, SIA/Financial Guarantee Release
Engineer’s Stamp dated 10-01-04 (B19-D24)
Certification dated 11-09-05

Dear Mr. Krenik,

Based upon the information provided in your submittal received 11-08- 05, the
above referenced certification is approved for release of SIA and Financial Guarantee.

If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3981.

' Sincerely,

<N 25’

Kristal D. Metro, P.E.

Senior Engineer, Planning Dept.
Development and Building Services

C: Marilyn Maldonado, COA# 745981
file
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December 23, 2004

Gregory J. Krenik, PE
Mark Goodwin & Associates
P.0O. 90606 |

Albuquerque, NM 87199

Re:  Mountain Ridge Subdivision Revised Grading Plan
Engineer’s Stamp dated 10-1-04 (B19/D24)

Dear Mr. Krenik,

Based upon the information provided in your submittals dated 11-10-04, the above

referenced plan is approved as amended. This is now the plan that must be certified for
release of SIA and Financial Guarantee

If you have any questions, you can contact me at 924-3986.

Sincerely, Z ; '
Bradley L. Bingham, PE

Principal Engineer, Planning Dept
Development and Building Services

C: file

Albuguerque - Making History 1706-2000




